 8:54 amNovember 14, 2018
Data Source Last Updated On:
Dover New Hampshire Police Department
October 2018 UCR Part I & II Crimes
A
Crystal 2013
01 Murder/Nonnegligent Manslaughter
 37 06 Larceny/Theft

CAD Incident Exclusions:
 Priority Five Codes (MV Stops)
 CAD Incident Type Codes:
  38MA - Med Aid,
  F*  - Fire CAD Codes,
 33FA - Fire Alarm
Crystal 2013
Revised: 06/10/2015Data Found From:
Priority
 99
One
Average Combined Time
Average Response Time
Average Dispatch Time :
:
:
 2  11
 3  40
 5  51
SS:MM
Response Time Less Than 6 Minutes:
Response Time Equal To or Greater Than 6 Minutes:  39
 60
Incidents for this Month:
 39
% 61
%
/
/
Double Click in Red Box for CAD Incident Details
Priority
 89
Two
Average Combined Time
Average Response Time
Average Dispatch Time :
:
:
 17  36
 4  27
 22  3
SS:MM
Response Time Less Than 6 Minutes:
Response Time Equal To or Greater Than 6 Minutes:  58
 31
Incidents for this Month:
 65
% 35
%
/
/
Double Click in Red Box for CAD Incident Details
Priority
 414
Three
Average Combined Time
Average Response Time
Average Dispatch Time :
:
:
 7  12
 5  12
 12  24
SS:MM
Response Time Less Than 6 Minutes: